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What Is Your Cat Trying to Say
Match the following cat body language with the correct emotion!

2. Ears Forward 

3. Ears Flattened Backward

4. Tail Straight Up With A 
Little Curve At The End 

5. Puffed- Up Tail

6. Flicking Tail Quickly  

7. Twitching Tail Slowly

8. Rolling Onto Back

9. Whiskers Forward

10. Arched Back With Fur
Standing Up

CAT
Focused Or Hunting

Feeling Threatened

Curious 

Annoyed Or Frustrated

Excited 

Angry Or Scared

Defensive

Happy And Friendly

Relaxed And Showing
Affection

Trusting You

1.Slow Blinking At You 



3. Ears Flattened Backward

4. Tail Straight Up With A 
Little Curve At The End 

7. Twitching Tail Slowly

10. Arched Back With Fur
Standing Up

Focused Or Hunting

Trusting You
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2. Ears Forward 

5. Puffed- Up Tail

6. Flicking Tail Quickly  

8. Rolling Onto Back

9. Whiskers Forward

CAT

Feeling Threatened

Curious 

Annoyed Or Frustrated

Excited 

Angry Or Scared

Defensive

Happy And Friendly

Relaxed And Showing
Affection

1.Slow Blinking At You 

Answer Key


